
Year 11 Internal Assessments – January 2023 

Students will also receive individual timetable including tiers and venue information. 

  Morning Session 0840 start   Afternoon Session 1300 start 

Week 1       

Mon 16 Jan English Lang 1h 45m (276)   PE (GCSE) 1h 30m (59)                                                           
Music 1h 30m (27) 

Tue 17 Jan Science - Biology                                                                                             
Combined 1h 15m (214) / Separate 1h 45m (57) 

  Computer Science 1h 30 (50)                                                   
Drama 1h 30m (40) 

Wed 18 Jan Business 1h 45m (117)   Art (28), Art Craft and Design (19), Art Textiles (7) 1h 
40m, Dance 1h 30m (10) 

Thu 19 Jan Maths non-calc 1h 30m (Foundation 106, Higher 169) 
 

  Geography 1h 30m (125) 

Fri 20 Jan DT - Graphics, Res Mat, Textiles 2h (102)                                                           
Food 1h 40m (79 less 17 clashes to PM) 

  Food (17 clash students from AM) 

Week 2       

Mon 23 Jan French Listening (Foundation 35m, Higher 45m) then Reading  
(Foundation 45m, Higher 1h) (50) 

  English Literature 50m (276) 

Tue 24 Jan Science - Chemistry                                                                                 
Combined 1h 15m (214) / Separate 1h 45m (57) 

  All Linguists  French, German, Spanish                                     
Writing - Foundation 1h, Higher 1h 15m 

Wed 25 Jan History 1h 45m    Maths calculator 1h 30m (Foundation 106, Higher 169) 

Thu 26 Jan Science - Physics                                                                                  
Combined 1h 15m (214) / Separate 1h 45m (57) 

   Normal lessons 

Fri 27 Jan German/Spanish Listening (Foundation 35m, Higher 45m) then 
Reading (Foundation 45m, Higher 1h)                                                    
RS 1h 45m (20) 

   Normal lessons 

 


